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portale del calcie marchigiano

Risultati e Classifica Eccellenza Girone unico 2023/2024

Squadra
Montegiorgio
Porto d'Ascoli
Atletico Gallo
Tolentino
Atletico Alma
Forsempronese
Biagio Nazzaro
Grottammare
P. S.Elpidio
Urbania
Camerano
Marina
Ciabbino
Pergolese
Loreto

Barbara

31 Giornata

28/06 Atletico Alma - Barbara
28/06 Biagio Nazzaro - Camerano -
28/06 Pergolese - P. S.Elpidio
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GF
42
53
40
45
44
43
37
35
24
29
22
31
40
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28
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GS DR
27 15
28 25
30 10
42 3
33 11
46 -3
31 6
37 -2
29 5
26 3
32 -10
32 -1
48 -8
45 -14
41 -13
47 -17
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